
Saturday

Intro A

 (C) Perry, 

Johnny B GoodeKimberly Van Alstine 69.375% 1111.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019117

BatmanSophie Mcchesney 66.563% 1106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019255

Skipa Blue MoonJenna Williams 63.750% 2102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019148

Sprinkles of ShastaGigi Stanton 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019138

MOS Certainly ClassJamie Lyle 50.313% 380.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019147

Intro B

 (C) Perry, 

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 67.813% 1108.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019206

Johnny B GoodeKimberly Van Alstine 67.188% 2107.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019117

CometErin Akers 66.875% 1107.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019225

BollenteAbby Taylor 66.563% 2106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019131

Sprinkles of ShastaGigi Stanton 64.375% 3103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019138

LakatusSabrina Carmichael 64.063% 4102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019146

AngelBethany Ann Hancock 63.438% 5101.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019207

BatmanSophie Mcchesney 62.500% 6100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019255

Skipa Blue MoonJenna Williams 59.375% 395.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019148

ThefundsarelowBetty Smith 59.063% 494.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019227

MOS Certainly ClassJamie Lyle 38.750% 562.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019147

Intro C

 (C) Perry, 

Johnny B GoodeKimberly Van Alstine 66.750% 1133.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019117

Rockin RingoVictoria Treverton 66.500% 2133.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019206

Suddenly SeymourAlyssa Stewart 66.000% 3132.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019143

LakatusSabrina Carmichael 63.000% 1126.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019146

Sprinkles of ShastaGigi Stanton 59.500% 2119.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019138

CometErin Akers 58.500% 3117.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019225

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

Suddenly SeymourAlyssa Stewart 69.231% 1180.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019143

OlorinKelli Jackson 61.923% 2161.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019230

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Johnny GAlexandra Brust 69.310% 1201.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019133

Suddenly SeymourAlyssa Stewart 67.931% 2197.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019143

D.a. AdirmoMark Hook 67.586% 3196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019119
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Harvard's HimmelAddison Harris 67.241% 1195.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019139

Attaboy LutherKaren Czarick 63.276% 1183.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019221

Never Grow UpMark Hook 61.379% 4178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019149

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Perry, 

OlorinKelli Jackson 69.138% 1200.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019230

Harvard's HimmelAddison Harris 68.966% 1200.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019139

D.a. AdirmoMark Hook 65.862% 2191.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019119

Johnny GAlexandra Brust 65.345% 3189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019133

Attaboy LutherKaren Czarick 60.172% 1174.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019221

Never Grow UpMark Hook 59.138% 4171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019149

First Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 61.724% 1179.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019137

First Level Test 2

 (C) Perry, 

Missing DigitJaime Giunta 64.000% 1224.0First Level, Test 2 2019121

First Level Test 3

 (C) Perry, 

Missing DigitJaime Giunta 63.472% 1228.5First Level, Test 3 2019121

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Perry, 

Missing DigitJaime Giunta 62.027% 1229.5Second Level, Test 1 2019121

USEA or USEF Test of Choice

 (C) Perry, 

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 63.750% 1127.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018137

Dressage Equitation 13 & Under

 (C) Perry, 

Sprinkles of ShastaGigi Stanton 68.500% 16.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation138

Dressage Equitation 14 & Up

 (C) Perry, 

CoorainKingsley Sawtelle 69.500% 16.9Adult AmateurDressage Seat Equitation137

Amoeba CT

 (C) Perry, 

Little Bit of HeavenOlivia Watson 69.375%111.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019142

SassyHayly Sommerfield 67.500%108.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019144

CSE AngelBrooke Taylor 66.563%106.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019132

CometErin Akers 64.375%103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019225

BatmanJulie Bethea 61.875%99.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019140
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Amoeba CT - Jumping

 (C) Perry, 

CSE AngelBrooke Taylor 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder132

BatmanJulie Bethea 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurJumping Place Holder140

CometErin Akers 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder225

SassyHayly Sommerfield 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder144

Little Bit of HeavenOlivia Watson 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder142

Tadpole CT

 (C) Perry, 

BollenteAbby Taylor 69.750%139.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019131

Little Bit of HeavenOlivia Watson 67.750%135.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019142

DublinRebecca Smith 66.500%133.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019135

Tadpole CT - Jumping

 (C) Perry, 

BollenteAbby Taylor 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder131

DublinRebecca Smith 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder135

Beginner Novic CT

 (C) Perry, 

Poco BuenoAddison Hughes 65.000%130.0JR/YRUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018136

Beginner Novic CT - Jumping

 (C) Perry, 

Poco BuenoAddison Hughes 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder136

Novice CT

 (C) Perry, 

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 67.143%141.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018145

Novice CT - Jumping

 (C) Perry, 

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurJumping Place Holder145

Show Jumping - 12"

 (C) Perry, 

LakatusSabrina Carmichael 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder146

Show Jumping - 18"

 (C) Perry, 

AngelBethany Ann Hancock 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder207

CometErin Akers 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder225

Show Jumping - 2'6"

 (C) Perry, 

Poco BuenoAddison Hughes 0.000%0.0JR/YRJumping Place Holder136
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Show Jumping - 2'11"

 (C) Perry, 

IndymoodforlovinKelly Leihy 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurJumping Place Holder145

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 6:44 PM Page 4 of 4www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Mary Lou Freil - 


